Yasir Mahmood Securities (Pvt) Ltd

Invest for growth

www.invest.pk

Room No.205, 2nd Floor, LSE Plaza, 19-Khayaban-e-Aiwan-e-Iqbal, Lahore. Phone: +92-42-36314141, +92-42-36314176-81Fax: +92-42-36314188 Email : <u>info@invest.pk</u>

Schedule of Charges

effective from <u>14-Oct-2019</u>

Commission Slab pe (Regular & DFC Mar		M			
<u>VALUE</u>	DELIVERY	<u>TRADING</u> (On one side)	De		
RUPEES		()			
00 – 1.99	0.03	0.03	Co		
2.00 - 3.99	0.05	0.05	Tr		
4.00 – 9.99	0.10	0.10	to		
10.00 – 49.99	0.25	0.15	Cu		
50.00 – 99.99	0.35	0.15	М		
100.00 – 199.99	0.75	0.30	Or		
200.00 - 499.99	0.75	0.15%	lss		
500.00-above	0.15%	0.15%			
			N		
			No		
			"		
1					

Maintain account portfolio		Rupees		
Minimum Cash balance in account		10000		
Detail of Charges	<u>Rate</u>	<u>Basis</u>	Collection Mode	
CDC Initial Deposit Charges	0.30	Per share	On Approval	
Courier Charges Actual or Minimum Transaction Charges (on share movement	50.00	Rupees	Per Consignment	
to or from CDC sub account)	0.003	Per share	Month End (Calculated on daily basis)	
Custody Fee (Annually)	0.015%	Market Value	Month End (Calculated on daily basis)	
Maintenance Charges (Annually)	1000	Rupees	Annually	
Online Payment/Draft Charges	250	Rupees	Per Transaction	
Issuance of Certificate	250	Rupees	Per Certificate	
NCCPL CGT Computation fee	(as appl	pplicable by NCCPL Schedule)		

Note: All Government excise duties/taxes, stamp duties, capital gain tax, etc. are for customers account and will be charged in addition to the brokerage firm tariff.

All incidental expenses incurred will be recovered in addition to the above stated charges. The charges for services not mentioned in this will be advised upon request. Brokerage firm may vary charges depending on the business volume as per pre-arrangement.

This Schedule of charges is also posted on website <u>www.invest.pk</u>.